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APPLICABLE CODES:
INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE - 2021
INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE - 2021
INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE - 2021
INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE - 2021 (Level 1 & Level 2 Alterations only with pre-approval of AHJ)
INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE - 2021
INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE - 2021
INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING POOL AND SPA CODE - 2021
ICC A117.1 ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES - 2017 Applicable Sections Per Code Determination 08)
NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE/NFPA 70 - 2020
NFPA 150 FIRE AND LIFE SAFETY IN ANIMAL HOUSING FACILITIES CODE - 2019
NFPA 110 STANDARD FOR EMERGENCY AND STANDBY POWER SYSTEMS - 2019
NFPA 96 STANDARD FOR VENTILATING CONTROL AND FIRE PROTECTION OF COMMERCIAL COOKING OPERATIONS - 2017
NFPA 90A INSTALLATION OF AIR CONDITIONING AND VENTILATING SYSTEMS - 2018
NFPA 75 STANDARD FOR THE FIRE PROTECTION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - 2017
NFPA 72 NATIONAL FIRE ALARM CODE - 2019
NFPA 51B STANDARD FOR FIRE PROTECTION DURING WELDING, CUTTING, AND OTHER HOT WORK - 2019
NFPA 45 STANDARD ON FIRE PROTECTION FOR LABORATORIES USING CHEMICALS - 2019
NFPA 20 STANDARD FOR THE INSTALLATION OF STATIONARY FIRE PUMPS FOR FIRE PROTECTION - 2019
NFPA 14 STANDARD FOR THE INSTALLATION OF STANDPIPE, PRIVATE HYDRANTS AND HOSE SYSTEMS - 2019
NFPA 13 INSTALLATION OF FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS - 2019
ASHRAE 90.1 - ENERGY STANDARD FOR BUILDINGS - 2019
ASME A17.1 - SAFETY CODE FOR ELEVATORS AND ESCALATORS - 2016
AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT - STANDARDS FOR ACCESSIBLE DESIGN 2010
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I hereby certify these drawings and/or specifications have been prepared by me, or under my
supervision.  I further certify that to the best of my knowledge these drawings and/or specifications are
as required by and in compliance with the Building Codes of the University of Missouri.
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expressly disclaims any and all responsibility for such plans, drawings or other documents not listed in this certification.
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SITE PLAN1
A-101 1" = 60'

PROJECT NOTES:
1. VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS PRIOR TO ORDERING ANY MATERIAL.
2. PROJECT WILL REPLACE FASCIAS, REPLACE WINDOWS AND PAINT

EXTERIOR OF JUST ONE TYPE "A" BUILDING (BUILDING 5)
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